2021/5/19 Ivdixinxi ~ Orders ~ #1214 ~ Shopify

#1214 (®raid ) (@ Fulfilied ) (Archived )
May 19, 2021 at 12:06 am from Draft Orders
Fulfilled (1) #1214-F1

Other tracking
112-7147045-3451439

l(@ SUBTLE Electric mixers $52.99 x 1
Eﬁj [kitchen machines] 5.5 Qt

Stainless Steel Electric
Kitchen Mixer with Dough
Hook

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

This order was archived.

You fulfilled 1 item from
Guangzhoushigaoxinjishuchangyekaifaqulvdiguoj
ichuangyezhongxin.

Order confirmation email was sent to GrizzDean
(grizzdeanss@gmail.com).

You manually marked this order as paid.

You created this order for GrizzDean from draft
order #D214.

https://Ivdixinxi.my shopify.com/admin/orders /3897645990048

$52.99

$52.99
$52.99
$52.99

12:06 AM

12:06 AM

12:06 AM

12:06 AM

12:06 AM

Customer

GrizzDean
3 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

grizzdeanss@gmail.com

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

GrizzDean

5624 Carvel Ave Indianapolis
IN 46220

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

1/1


https://lvdixinxi.myshopify.com/admin/products/6708200964256/variants/39981946339488
https://lvdixinxi.myshopify.com/admin/customers/4262623903904
https://lvdixinxi.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=4262623903904
https://lvdixinxi.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/851223380128

